70¢ APOMOZ MOYZOYPQN 21km

Semi 21km Finish 21km

Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

Gender BIB Country

1 1 1 35-44ETON  Male 237 GR FEQPT10Z KOYTPOYAHZ TH.M.K.A-T'E.X EAEYOEPIOZ BENIZEAOX 0:40:54.350 1:19:29.806
2 2 1 45-54 ETON  Male 227 GR STAYPOX ZATKANAX Oo®H 0:42:14.243 1:22:22.140
3 3 2 45-54 ETON  Male 261 GR EMMANOYHA XH®AKHZ ADPOPAAKOX 0:42:57.743 1:25:09.926
4 4 3 45-54 ETON  Male 220 GR >TPATOX BIOAAKHX TZANETAKIS LAB, ARIS RUNNERS, KISSAMOS RUNNING TEAM  0:43:54.973  1:26:54.396
5 5 4 45-54 ETON  Male 280 FEQPT10Z NIKOAETAKHX 0:45:29.960 1:28:38.876
6 6 5 45-54 ETON  Male 266 GR MEQPI10X TPAXAAAKHX 0:47:29.936 1:31:52.003
7 7 2 35-44ETON  Male 272 GR 2OKPATHX XEPOYBEIM 0:45:59.960 1:33:29.540
8 8 3 35-44ETON  Male 214 GR KONSTANTINOS TIGKAS 0:49:54.420 1:33:49.960
9 9 4 35-44ETON  Male 263 GR EMMANOYHA TAMIMAKAKHZ AENAOS FITNESS 0:49:06.173 1:35:04.733
10 10 5 35-44ETON  Male 269 GR AHMHTPHZ ®PATKIOYAAKHX APKAAOZ 0:50:29.666 1:37:05.410
11 11 6 45-54 ETON  Male 283 MIXAAHZ XPYZOXEPAKHX 0:52:50.150 1:42:19.576
12 12 1 EQX 34 ETON Male 260 GR MEQPI10%Z HOAKHX ADOPAAKOZ 0:56:19.610 1:44:20.853
13 13 6 35-44ETON  Male 209 GR THEODOROS PAPASIFAKIS ARKALOS 0:54:38.873 1:45:37.460
14 14 7 35-44ETON  Male 212 GR IOANNIS SGOUROS GMARUNNERS 0:53:27.133  1:45:42.126
15 15 7 45-54 ETON  Male 267 GR KQNXTANTINOX TXAKANIKAZ OMAAA APOMEQN YTEIAZ KIZXAMOY 0:53:48.640 1:45:57.036
16 16 8 35-44ETON  Male 252 GR MENEAAOX MAMAAHMHTPAKHX OMAAA APOMEQN YTEIAZ KIXAMOY - PETZAKAZ TRAIL RUN  0:53:45.880 1:46:21.696
17 17 1 55-64 ETON  Male 218 GR IOANNHX AAEYPAKHX 2AYX 0:55:03.123 1:47:25.316
18 18 1 65+ ETON Male 215 GR RAFA VAN DEN BROECK ZAYP 0:55:53.603 1:47:25.316
19 19 2 EQY 34 ETON Male 275 GR MANATQTHE WENTEAHX MANAGHNAIKOXZ AO TPIAGAO 0:56:19.873 1:48:09.316
20 20 8 45-54 ETON  Male 204 GR ANGELAKIS EMMANOUIL 2YAAOI0X APOMEQN AMMOXQZTOY 0:55:08.870 1:48:49.556
21 21 3 EQY 34 ETON Male 253 GR XPHXTOZ MAMAAOYAAKHX 0:53:19.390 1:49:30.570
22 22 9 45-54 ETON  Male 278 MANNHX ZANIAAKHX 0:58:28.906 1:49:59.163
23 23 2 55-64 ETON  Male 279 AHMOZOENHZX MATONAKHX 0:58:31.840 1:49:59.326
24 24 10 45-54 ETON  Male 239 GR MIXAAHZ AITOYYXAKHX OMAAA APOMEQN YTEIAZ KIZXAMOY 0:54:58.863 1:50:18.056
25 25 11 45-54 ETON  Male 241 GR KQXTAY MAKKAX 0:56:58.606 1:50:47.566
26 26 9 35-44ETON  Male 284 BAITEAHXZ XAPAAAMIMAKHX 0:56:57.600 1:54:52.530
27 27 12 45-54 ETON  Male 245 GR MAMAAAKHZ MIXAHA ARKALOS 0:56:58.353  1:54:53.720
28 28 3 55-64 ETON  Male 223 GR KONZTANTINOX AEPMENTZOINOYAOX Z.AY. XANION 0:58:40.840 1:55:45.216
29 29 4 55-64 ETON  Male 274 GR MIXAAHZ XOYAAKHX OPIZONTAX 0:59:01.330 1:57:26.713



Rank By Gen. By Cat.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

1
30

31
32
33
34

35
36

37

38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52

4
13
10
11
12
14

15
13

16
17
14
18
19
20

21
15

16
17
18

22

10
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Cat.

EQ> 34 ETON

45-54 ETON
35-44 ETON
35-44 ETON
35-44 ETON
45-54 ETQON
55-64 ETON
45-54 ETQON
35-44 ETON

EQX 34 ETON

45-54 ETON
45-54 ETON
35-44 ETON
45-54 ETQON
45-54 ETON
45-54 ETQON
55-64 ETON
45-54 ETQON
35-44 ETON
55-64 ETON
55-64 ETON
35-44 ETQON
35-44 ETON
35-44 ETQON
55-64 ETON
45-54 ETQON

EQ> 34 ETON

55-64 ETON
55-64 ETON
55-64 ETON
65+ ETQON
65+ ETQN

Gender BIB
Female 281
Male 265
Female 255
Male 219
Male 221
Male 233
Male 228
Female 234
Male 247
Male 229
Female 210
Male 224
Female 201
Female 240
Male 232
Male 270
Male 251
Female 205
Male 242
Male 268
Male 258
Male 211
Male 226
Male 271
Male 256
Female 262
Female 222
Male 225
Male 231
Male 235
Male 248
Male 208

Country

FR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

MAPAZKEYH AAAM

AAE=HZ TEMEAOX

HPQ MITTIAOY

MAPKOZXZ BAGHZ

XAPHZ TPYMNAPHX
AHMHTPHZ KOKOT'TANNAKHZ
ANTQONHX ZAXAPIOYAAKHZ
2AMIPINA KOAAET
MANATMQTHE MINAPMMNOTMOYAOX
BAIOZ KAKAPAZ

AGGELIKI PELEKANAKI
MNMANNHX APAKAKHX
ANASTASIA ALYGIZAKI
KATEPINA AITOY
MANAIQTHE KAPBOYNHX
MANQAHX XATZAKHX
ATOXTOAOX NAMAAAKHZ
TANJA GUNTHER

KQTZO0X MANQAHX
APIXTOTEAHZ ®OYPNAPAKHX
XPHXTOZ PONTHPHX
DIMOSTHENIS SCHETAKIS
EYAITEAOY EAAHNAL
MANTEAHZ XATZHAAKHX
EMMANOYHA NAOKAMAKHZX
KIATIA 200IA

EPMIONH AABPAAQY
NIKOAAOX APOYMIMAKHX
ANTQONHX KAAOYPHX
AHMHTPIOX KOZKINAX
MANNHX MMAAZOYAAKH
PANT PANATHAS

CRETAN WILD/ ZAYX
MAAKIAZ

TAMEINOI AAIKOI APOMEIX
ZAPOX

MK IKAPOZ

GYROPITOULIS
AOKYAQN / XYAAOIO% OPIZONTAX

PALEOCHORA TRT

TAMEINOI AAIKOI APOMEIX

ZAYX

2YAAOIO%X APOMEQN YTEIAZ KIXXAMOY
2YAAOIOX OMAAA APOMEQN YTEIAZ KIXAMOY

PALEOCHORA TRT
KSPF

OMAAA APOMEQN KIZAMOY
CANCEL THE CANCER

2AYX
MK IKAPOZ

2AYX
CRETTA WILT

Semi 21km

0:57:33.596
1:00:55.343
0:59:15.150
1:01:40.976
1:02:59.793
1:01:21.310
1:01:32.556
0:57:59.676
1:01:11.320
0:58:56.330
0:59:31.526
0:58:45.593
1:01:00.066
1:03:12.960
1:02:47.803
1:05:55.523
1:03:55.533
1:03:43.536
1:04:54.530
1:05:01.476
1:07:52.240
1:04:55.526
1:08:37.980
1:08:41.776
1:07:54.496
1:06:17.520
1:06:17.260
1:06:29.503
1:08:54.980
1:06:30.760
1:10:34.226
1:07:52.503

1:57:47.520
1:58:48.673
1:58:54.473
1:59:05.926
2:00:21.536
2:00:52.550
2:01:02.606
2:01:02.646
2:01:03.780
2:02:01.203
2:03:47.783
2:04:46.520
2:05:50.403
2:06:39.703
2:06:43.413
2:06:54.430
2:07:16.413
2:08:03.606
2:08:43.453
2:09:12.760
2:12:00.883
2:12:15.456
2:12:16.683
2:12:24.250
2:14:54.826
2:15:11.913
2:15:13.026
2:16:16.293
2:16:16.293
2:17:20.910
2:18:15.016
2:19:38.686
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

53
10
54
11
55
56
12
13

23
24
13
19

20
21

Cat.

EQ> 34 ETON

45-54 ETON
45-54 ETON
55-64 ETON
35-44 ETON
65+ ETQON

35-44 ETON
35-44 ETON

Gender BIB

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

276
273
243
230
250
206
207
257

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

SMYPOZ X TA®GYAAPAKHX
KATEPINA XOYTIA
IAKQOBOY MAPINAKHX
ZA®EIPQ KAKOYPH
NIKOAAOZ NIKH®OPAKHX
RICHARD HARRIMAN
ANNA MPATZELI

ANNA PEBEAAKH

CRETANWILD

2AYX

CRETAN DESTINATION RETREATS
CRETAN WILD

Semi 21km

1:03:30.540
1:15:02.430
1:13:38.943
1:13:19.940
1:18:03.390
1:31:45.890
1:53:58.190
1:54:02.453

2:23:03.906
2:25:51.163
2:31:41.693
2:43:14.210
2:46:35.653
3:01:13.120
3:29:37.606
3:29:37.830



